310CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
15:33:23 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17

RACE : 1

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/2/7

-+

52.

$2.

$1.

Win

00 PAYS
34.80

00 PAYS
176.20

00 PAYS
1284.20

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

3locT1l7

(US Dollars)
Place

2. 80
4.40

$1.00 PAYS

17.40

$0.50 PAYS
44,05

$0.10 PAYS
128.42

Show

2.20
2.80
4.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

“\n--‘

X

!

VALPARAISO
SPORTING




310CT17
15:33:23¢

PRICE REFPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 310CTL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE

CRDER COF

Gulfstream West 300CT17

LA
FINISH : 2/8/8/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

2

PAYS fUS Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

2 3.20 2.60
9 11.60
8

4

OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2/8 79.80 39,90
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/9/8 671.00 167.75
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/9/8/4 3859.80 385.98
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 8.80 4,40

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.40
5.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2




310CTL7 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.0.0 PRCC002
15:33:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 310CT17 PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY i
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17 i
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/5/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6

FAVORITES : 10

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 10 3.20 3.00 3.20

Znd 8 8.40 5.60

3rd 5 §.00

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/8 64.60 32.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/8/5 228.80 57.20

Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $C.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/8/5/1 1049.50 104.95

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/10 10.00 5.00




310CT17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3Z 1B.0.0 PRCOOOZ
15:33:23(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31CCT17 PAGE¥ 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst G 10.20 7.80 3.60

2nd 8 27 .80 14.60

3rd 4 8.20

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dellars)
6/8 315.60 157.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/8/4 2934.00 T33.50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/8/4/ALL 7827.70 782,797

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
10/6 17.00 8.5C



310CT17
15:33:23(EDT)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 300CT17

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF PFINISH 4/3/72/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/2/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/4

$2.

§2.

51.

S2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.60

00 PAYS
66.60

00 PAYS
231.50

00 PAYS
80.80

310CTLY

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(US Dolliars)

1.

50.

$0.

s1.

Flace

3.60
2.40

00 FPAYS

9.30

50 PAYS
1&6.65

10 PAYS
23.15

GO PAYS
45.40

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.60
2.10
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OCZ
PAGEF 5




3iocTi?

15:33:23(EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : &
SOURCE

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE: 310CT17

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 300CT17

LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 6
$2.00 PRYS
ORDER RUNNERS

CFFICIAL
ist 6
2nd 4
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Doubkle

OFFICIAL
4/6

6/4/5/1

(US Dollars)

Win Place

2.20 2.10

2.20

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4.60 2.30

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
16.20 8.10

AmT /MA3

18.0.0 PRCO0O0O2Z
PAGE# 6

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




310CT17 PRICE REPORT

15:33:23(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISKE : 3/4/1/2
SCRATCHED RUKNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

52.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
62.20

00 PAYS
482.00

00 PAYS
647.10

00 PAYS
g.40

AmT/MA3 18B.0.0

3iocTiy

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
14.20

$1.00 PAYS

31.1¢

$0.50 PAYS
120.50

$0.10 PAYS
64.71

$1.00 PAYS
4.20

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.20
9.00
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
FAGE# 7




3iocriy PRICE REPORT
15:33:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31CCTL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 4/6/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 4 6.0C

2nd &

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6 27.60

Trifecta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/6/8 169.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
4/6/8/7 606.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/4 30.40

s$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(U8 Doliars)

Place

00 PAYS
13.80

50 PAYS
42.45

10 PAYS
60.63

00 PAYS
15.20

{US

(Us

{Uus

Show

2.60
3.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# B8



310CT17 PRICE REPORT
15:33:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 310CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES " 5

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

$2.00 PAYS {US bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

ist 1 28.00 11.20

2nd 6 5.80

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 106.80 53.40

Trifecta

OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS

1/6/3 297.40
Superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

1/6/3/2 1553.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 55.40

50.

$0.

1.

50 PAYS
74.35

10 PAYS
155.30

00 PRYS
27.70

{US

{Us

(us

Show

7.60
3.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
EAGE# 9




310CT17Y PRICE REPORT

15:33:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 300CT17

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIATL
2/5/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/2

$2.

§2.

s1.

52.

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
36.00

00 PBAYS
179.80

00 PAYS
581.10

00 PAYS
8%.80

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

310CT17

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

18.G0

$0.50 PAYS
44 .95

$0.10 PAYS
58.11

$1.00 PAYS
49.90

(Us

Show

3.60
2.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCDZ2
PAGE# 10




31ocTiy
15:33:23¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
Znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfeact

baily Dou

PRICE REFORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 310CT17

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 300CT17

LA
FINISH : 2/9/7/5

RUNNERS : NONE
5

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

2 12.20 6.80
g 5.20
7

5

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/9 92.60 46.30
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/9/7 826.40 231.60
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/977/5 2512.10 251.21
ble

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

z/2 171.80 85.90

(Us

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

Show

§.80
4,20
5.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 11




